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50m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 11:22
Heat 1 of 5
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 77 MAKOVEC Stanislav Lev 2013 OL 8,16 SB
2 63 ČEČ Sven Nik 2013 KRO 8,33
3 127 KAVČIČ Matija 2013 VRH 8,56
4 95 KOPŠE Tim 2013 PT 8,76
5 46 BRUSL Tristan 2013 KAŠ 9,43 SB

50m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 11:24
Heat 2 of 5
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 51 POTISK Aljaž 2013 KLC 8,09
2 1 MAČEK Val 2013 AADS 8,22
3 102 BARBIČ Gašper 2013 ŠEN 8,24
4 52 SPOLENAK Vasilij 2013 KLC 8,95
5 99 ZAJEC Oskar 2013 SLG 9,25

50m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 11:26
Heat 3 of 5
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 128 PLEŠKO Bine 2013 VRH 7,66 q
2 2 POŽES ROŠ Enej 2013 AADS 7,78 (.772) q
3 28 BOŽIČ Oskar 2013 ATDS 7,80 q
4 111 VITRIH Denis 2013 ŠTA 7,91 q
5 94 FERČIČ Jurij 2013 PT 7,99

50m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 11:28
Heat 4 of 5
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 68 BLEIWEIS TRSTENIŠKI Franko 2013 MASS 7,78 (.774) q
2 29 LEBAN Max 2013 ATDS 7,84 q
3 19 ČAKŠ Severin 2013 AKŠ 7,90 q
4 47 MARINŠEK Vid 2013 KAŠ 8,28 SB
5 50 KRAJNC Oskar 2013 KLC 8,55

50m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 11:30
Heat 5 of 5
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 44 ŠINIGOJ Lovro 2013 GO 7,79 q
2 80 ŠANTAVEC Tai 2013 PAKG 7,88 SB q
3 39 PIBERNIK Urh 2013 DOM 7,94 q
4 10 HOMEC Žiga 2013 AKGP 8,41

70 ČAJIĆ Tim 2013 MASS DNS
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50m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 11:22
Qualification
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 128 PLEŠKO Bine 2013 VRH 7,66 1./III q
2 2 POŽES ROŠ Enej 2013 AADS 7,78 (.772) 2./III q
3 68 BLEIWEIS TRSTENIŠKI Franko 2013 MASS 7,78 (.774) 1./IV q
4 44 ŠINIGOJ Lovro 2013 GO 7,79 1./V q
5 28 BOŽIČ Oskar 2013 ATDS 7,80 3./III q
6 29 LEBAN Max 2013 ATDS 7,84 2./IV q
7 80 ŠANTAVEC Tai 2013 PAKG 7,88 2./V SB q
8 19 ČAKŠ Severin 2013 AKŠ 7,90 3./IV q
9 111 VITRIH Denis 2013 ŠTA 7,91 4./III q

10 39 PIBERNIK Urh 2013 DOM 7,94 3./V q
11 94 FERČIČ Jurij 2013 PT 7,99 5./III
12 51 POTISK Aljaž 2013 KLC 8,09 1./II
13 77 MAKOVEC Stanislav Lev 2013 OL 8,16 1./I SB
14 1 MAČEK Val 2013 AADS 8,22 2./II
15 102 BARBIČ Gašper 2013 ŠEN 8,24 3./II
16 47 MARINŠEK Vid 2013 KAŠ 8,28 4./IV SB
17 63 ČEČ Sven Nik 2013 KRO 8,33 2./I
18 10 HOMEC Žiga 2013 AKGP 8,41 4./V
19 50 KRAJNC Oskar 2013 KLC 8,55 5./IV
20 127 KAVČIČ Matija 2013 VRH 8,56 3./I
21 95 KOPŠE Tim 2013 PT 8,76 4./I
22 52 SPOLENAK Vasilij 2013 KLC 8,95 4./II
23 99 ZAJEC Oskar 2013 SLG 9,25 5./II
24 46 BRUSL Tristan 2013 KAŠ 9,43 5./I SB

70 ČAJIĆ Tim 2013 MASS DNS -/V
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50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:32
Heat 1 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 67 ZUPANČIČ Megi 2013 KRO 7,60 q
2 62 ŠAVRON Diana 2013 KP 7,76 (.756) SB q
3 48 GODEC Živa 2013 KAŠ 8,84 SB
4 36 KRAVANJA Naja 2013 BOV 9,78

50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:34
Heat 2 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 131 MAROLT Jerca 2013 VRH 8,08 (.078)

2 6 PELENGIĆ Izabela 2013 AADS 8,24
3 49 LEVART Neža 2013 KAŠ 8,27 SB
4 40 HVALA Nea 2013 DOM 9,93

50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:36
Heat 3 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 34 POVŠE Vita 2013 ATDS 8,00 q
2 55 BOŠTJANČIČ Iva 2013 KLC 8,06 q
3 57 JAGODIČ Vita 2013 KLC 8,69
4 81 VEGIČ Veronika 2013 PAKG 9,08 SB
5 26 ŠTEFANE Neža 2013 ASB 9,48

50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:38
Heat 4 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 56 GUČEK Ana 2013 KLC 8,35
2 93 TRČEK Maša 2013 POM 8,74
3 92 RANČIGAJ Ida 2013 POM 8,86 SB
4 78 BAJEC Tia 2013 OL 9,05
5 75 TOMC Hana 2013 MASS 9,56

50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:40
Heat 5 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 66 ROGLIČ Maša 2013 KRO 8,08 (.073)

2 14 BERTONCELJ Juta 2013 AKR 8,19
3 84 HANŽEKOVIČ Hana 2013 PMB 8,28
4 90 KOLEDNIK Brina 2013 POH 8,29 (.288) SB
5 38 KREN Zoja 2013 BRE 8,36

50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:42
Heat 6 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 96 BER Asja 2013 PT 8,12
2 24 MEHINBAŠIĆ Elina 2013 ASB 8,23
3 35 STROPNIK FOTIVEC Ajda 2013 ATDS 8,62
4 129 KOČEVAR Kristina 2013 VRH 9,02
5 108 BAVDEK Živa 2013 ŠPELA 9,10
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50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:44
Heat 7 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 121 BRITOVŠEK Anabel 2013 VEL 7,88 q
2 76 ZEČEVIĆ Sanja 2013 MASS 7,90 SB q
3 110 URANIČ Hana 2013 ŠPELA 8,61
4 112 ČAS Timoteja 2013 ŠTA 9,51
5 23 BRAČUN Ajda 2013 ASB 9,70

50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:46
Heat 8 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 18 VOGRINČIČ Mija 2013 AKR 7,74 SB q
2 130 MAGDIČ Živa 2013 VRH 8,10
3 59 MARKOVIČ Nika 2013 KLC 8,29 (.285) SB
4 88 SERNC Lucija 2013 PMB 8,71 SB
5 37 DEDUKIĆ GERŠAK Eva 2013 BRE 8,88

50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:48
Heat 9 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 106 ŠINKOVEC Alja 2013 ŠEN 7,75 q
2 89 JAGODIČ Zala 2013 POH 7,76 (.757) SB q
3 97 KARAS Ema 2013 PT 8,17
4 83 BREZAC Vita 2013 PMB 8,55
5 53 BATAGELJ Evelin 2013 KLC 8,83 SB

50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:50
Heat 10 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 133 LIPUŠ Inaaya 2013 ŽALEC 7,83 q
2 58 KOKOT Mija 2013 KLC 8,77
3 41 KUHAR Ajša 2013 DOM 8,79
4 116 ŠLAUS Julija 2013 ŠTA 9,14

50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:52
Heat 11 of 11
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 73 PRENDŽOV Ela 2013 MASS 8,40
2 105 PERKO IRT Nina 2013 ŠEN 8,57
3 60 SOVIČ Liza 2013 KLC 8,70 SB
4 3 JEFTIĆ Elena 2013 AADS 12,69
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50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 11:32
Qualification
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result Q

1 67 ZUPANČIČ Megi 2013 KRO 7,60 1./I q
2 18 VOGRINČIČ Mija 2013 AKR 7,74 1./VIII SB q
3 106 ŠINKOVEC Alja 2013 ŠEN 7,75 1./IX q
4 62 ŠAVRON Diana 2013 KP 7,76 (.756) 2./I SB q
5 89 JAGODIČ Zala 2013 POH 7,76 (.757) 2./IX SB q
6 133 LIPUŠ Inaaya 2013 ŽALEC 7,83 1./X q
7 121 BRITOVŠEK Anabel 2013 VEL 7,88 1./VII q
8 76 ZEČEVIĆ Sanja 2013 MASS 7,90 2./VII SB q
9 34 POVŠE Vita 2013 ATDS 8,00 1./III q

10 55 BOŠTJANČIČ Iva 2013 KLC 8,06 2./III q
11 66 ROGLIČ Maša 2013 KRO 8,08 (.073) 1./V
12 131 MAROLT Jerca 2013 VRH 8,08 (.078) 1./II
13 130 MAGDIČ Živa 2013 VRH 8,10 2./VIII
14 96 BER Asja 2013 PT 8,12 1./VI
15 97 KARAS Ema 2013 PT 8,17 3./IX
16 14 BERTONCELJ Juta 2013 AKR 8,19 2./V
17 24 MEHINBAŠIĆ Elina 2013 ASB 8,23 2./VI
18 6 PELENGIĆ Izabela 2013 AADS 8,24 2./II
19 49 LEVART Neža 2013 KAŠ 8,27 3./II SB
20 84 HANŽEKOVIČ Hana 2013 PMB 8,28 3./V
21 59 MARKOVIČ Nika 2013 KLC 8,29 (.285) 3./VIII SB
22 90 KOLEDNIK Brina 2013 POH 8,29 (.288) 4./V SB
23 56 GUČEK Ana 2013 KLC 8,35 1./IV
24 38 KREN Zoja 2013 BRE 8,36 5./V
25 73 PRENDŽOV Ela 2013 MASS 8,40 1./XI
26 83 BREZAC Vita 2013 PMB 8,55 4./IX
27 105 PERKO IRT Nina 2013 ŠEN 8,57 2./XI
28 110 URANIČ Hana 2013 ŠPELA 8,61 3./VII
29 35 STROPNIK FOTIVEC Ajda 2013 ATDS 8,62 3./VI
30 57 JAGODIČ Vita 2013 KLC 8,69 3./III
31 60 SOVIČ Liza 2013 KLC 8,70 3./XI SB
32 88 SERNC Lucija 2013 PMB 8,71 4./VIII SB
33 93 TRČEK Maša 2013 POM 8,74 2./IV
34 58 KOKOT Mija 2013 KLC 8,77 2./X
35 41 KUHAR Ajša 2013 DOM 8,79 3./X
36 53 BATAGELJ Evelin 2013 KLC 8,83 5./IX SB
37 48 GODEC Živa 2013 KAŠ 8,84 3./I SB
38 92 RANČIGAJ Ida 2013 POM 8,86 3./IV SB
39 37 DEDUKIĆ GERŠAK Eva 2013 BRE 8,88 5./VIII
40 129 KOČEVAR Kristina 2013 VRH 9,02 4./VI
41 78 BAJEC Tia 2013 OL 9,05 4./IV
42 81 VEGIČ Veronika 2013 PAKG 9,08 4./III SB
43 108 BAVDEK Živa 2013 ŠPELA 9,10 5./VI
44 116 ŠLAUS Julija 2013 ŠTA 9,14 4./X
45 26 ŠTEFANE Neža 2013 ASB 9,48 5./III
46 112 ČAS Timoteja 2013 ŠTA 9,51 4./VII
47 75 TOMC Hana 2013 MASS 9,56 5./IV
48 23 BRAČUN Ajda 2013 ASB 9,70 5./VII
49 36 KRAVANJA Naja 2013 BOV 9,78 4./I
50 40 HVALA Nea 2013 DOM 9,93 4./II
51 3 JEFTIĆ Elena 2013 AADS 12,69 4./XI
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50m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 12:20
A Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 128 PLEŠKO Bine 2013 VRH 7,67
2 68 BLEIWEIS TRSTENIŠKI Franko 2013 MASS 7,72
3 2 POŽES ROŠ Enej 2013 AADS 7,73
4 44 ŠINIGOJ Lovro 2013 GO 7,79
5 28 BOŽIČ Oskar 2013 ATDS 7,87

50m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 12:18
B Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 19 ČAKŠ Severin 2013 AKŠ 7,75
2 80 ŠANTAVEC Tai 2013 PAKG 7,77 SB
3 111 VITRIH Denis 2013 ŠTA 7,89
4 29 LEBAN Max 2013 ATDS 7,90
5 39 PIBERNIK Urh 2013 DOM 8,02
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50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 12:24
A Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 67 ZUPANČIČ Megi 2013 KRO 7,57
2 62 ŠAVRON Diana 2013 KP 7,68 SB
3 106 ŠINKOVEC Alja 2013 ŠEN 7,69
4 89 JAGODIČ Zala 2013 POH 7,70 SB
5 18 VOGRINČIČ Mija 2013 AKR 7,79

50m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 12:22
B Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 121 BRITOVŠEK Anabel 2013 VEL 7,80
2 133 LIPUŠ Inaaya 2013 ŽALEC 7,87
3 76 ZEČEVIĆ Sanja 2013 MASS 7,91
4 34 POVŠE Vita 2013 ATDS 8,06
5 55 BOŠTJANČIČ Iva 2013 KLC 8,10
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400m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 12:55
Final 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 103 PINTARIČ Andrej 2013 ŠEN 1:18,36
2 119 RAZTRESEN Jakob 2013 TRK 1:19,80
3 9 BOŽNAR Tine 2013 AKGP 1:23,78
4 21 MRŠIĆ Gašper 2013 ASB 1:28,00
5 31 ŠORN Luka 2013 ATDS 1:34,27

400m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 12:58
Final 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 69 BRINOVAR Nejc 2013 MASS 1:16,32
2 12 PŠUNDER Benjamin 2013 AKGP 1:18,52
3 11 PIVK Maj 2013 AKGP 1:20,02
4 22 SLEJKO Filip 2013 ASB 1:20,24
5 30 LOVRIĆ PERSOLJA Timotej 2013 ATDS 1:20,31
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400m, Pionirji 11 16.03.2024 / 12:55
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 69 BRINOVAR Nejc 2013 MASS 1:16,32 1./II
2 103 PINTARIČ Andrej 2013 ŠEN 1:18,36 1./I
3 12 PŠUNDER Benjamin 2013 AKGP 1:18,52 2./II
4 119 RAZTRESEN Jakob 2013 TRK 1:19,80 2./I
5 11 PIVK Maj 2013 AKGP 1:20,02 3./II
6 22 SLEJKO Filip 2013 ASB 1:20,24 4./II
7 30 LOVRIĆ PERSOLJA Timotej 2013 ATDS 1:20,31 5./II
8 9 BOŽNAR Tine 2013 AKGP 1:23,78 3./I
9 21 MRŠIĆ Gašper 2013 ASB 1:28,00 4./I

10 31 ŠORN Luka 2013 ATDS 1:34,27 5./I
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400m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 13:01
Final 1 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 33 PINTAR Lara 2013 ATDS 1:20,90
2 17 ŠENK-KAPUS Karin 2013 AKR 1:23,44
3 87 POLAJNAR LENARČIČ Anika 2013 PMB 1:23,57
4 82 BADOKO ŠIMEK Isabelle 2013 PMB 1:25,39
5 132 MATKOVIČ Kristina 2013 VRH 1:30,50

400m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 13:04
Final 2 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 72 DOLINAR Kiara 2013 MASS 1:20,73
2 79 VELADŽIĆ Aina 2013 OL 1:23,08
3 122 ROVŠNIK Ajda 2013 VEL 1:26,18
4 43 PAŠKULIN Karin 2013 DOM 1:27,83
5 45 POVŠIČ Mija 2013 GO 1:31,00
6 15 GAŠPERŠIČ Miša 2013 AKR 1:33,25

400m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 13:07
Final 3 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 42 NOSAN Vita 2013 DOM 1:18,41
2 54 BLAŽIČ Tjara 2013 KLC 1:21,36
3 65 KREGAR Lena 2013 KRO 1:22,58
4 115 KOTNIK ROTVAJN Nika 2013 ŠTA 1:27,48
5 32 MARKON Ema 2013 ATDS 1:28,46
6 98 KRISTL Taja 2013 PT 1:29,01
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400m, Pionirke 11 16.03.2024 / 13:01
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

1 42 NOSAN Vita 2013 DOM 1:18,41 1./III
2 72 DOLINAR Kiara 2013 MASS 1:20,73 1./II
3 33 PINTAR Lara 2013 ATDS 1:20,90 1./I
4 54 BLAŽIČ Tjara 2013 KLC 1:21,36 2./III
5 65 KREGAR Lena 2013 KRO 1:22,58 3./III
6 79 VELADŽIĆ Aina 2013 OL 1:23,08 2./II
7 17 ŠENK-KAPUS Karin 2013 AKR 1:23,44 2./I
8 87 POLAJNAR LENARČIČ Anika 2013 PMB 1:23,57 3./I
9 82 BADOKO ŠIMEK Isabelle 2013 PMB 1:25,39 4./I

10 122 ROVŠNIK Ajda 2013 VEL 1:26,18 3./II
11 115 KOTNIK ROTVAJN Nika 2013 ŠTA 1:27,48 4./III
12 43 PAŠKULIN Karin 2013 DOM 1:27,83 4./II
13 32 MARKON Ema 2013 ATDS 1:28,46 5./III
14 98 KRISTL Taja 2013 PT 1:29,01 6./III
15 132 MATKOVIČ Kristina 2013 VRH 1:30,50 5./I
16 45 POVŠIČ Mija 2013 GO 1:31,00 5./II
17 15 GAŠPERŠIČ Miša 2013 AKR 1:33,25 6./II



Prvenstvo Slovenije v dvorani za pionirje in pionirke (P11)
Slovenska Bistrica, Atletska dvorana Slovenska Bistrica, 16.03.2024 RESULTS

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.laportal.net
Printed at 16.03.2024 13:55:39 with Track and Field 3.1.0.7062 licensed for TIMING Ljubljana Liveboard Page 1 of 1

6x50m, Pionirji U12 16.03.2024 / 13:33
Final 1 of 2

Rank Name LF Club Result

1 KLC 1 KLC 1:05,65
1: 54, BLAŽIČ Tjara (2013) 2: 53, BATAGELJ Evelin (2013)
3: 50, KRAJNC Oskar (2013) 4: 60, SOVIČ Liza (2013)
5: 52, SPOLENAK Vasilij (2013) 6: 51, POTISK Aljaž (2013)

2 VRH 1 VRH 1:06,22
1: 128, PLEŠKO Bine (2013) 2: 130, MAGDIČ Živa (2013)
3: 127, KAVČIČ Matija (2013) 4: 129, KOČEVAR Kristina (2013)
5: 126, ISKRA Erik (2013) 6: 131, MAROLT Jerca (2013)

MASS 1 MASS DNS
1: 69, BRINOVAR Nejc (2013) 2: 70, ČAJIĆ Tim (2013)
3: 68, BLEIWEIS TRSTENIŠKI Franko (2013) 4: 71, BULC Lara (2013)
5: 72, DOLINAR Kiara (2013) 6: 76, ZEČEVIĆ Sanja (2013)

6x50m, Pionirji U12 16.03.2024 / 13:38
Final 2 of 2

Rank Name LF Club Result

1 ATDS 1 ATDS 1:07,05
1: 33, PINTAR Lara (2013) 2: 34, POVŠE Vita (2013)
3: 30, LOVRIĆ PERSOLJA Timotej (2013) 4: 29, LEBAN Max (2013)
5: 32, MARKON Ema (2013) 6: 28, BOŽIČ Oskar (2013)

2 ASB 1 ASB 1:07,45
1: 25, ŠPROGAR Zala (2013) 2: 26, ŠTEFANE Neža (2013)
3: 21, MRŠIĆ Gašper (2013) 4: 20, GROBELNIK PEK Matic (2013)
5: 24, MEHINBAŠIĆ Elina (2013) 6: 22, SLEJKO Filip (2013)
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6x50m, Pionirji U12 16.03.2024 / 13:33
Final

Rank Name LF Club Result

1 KLC 1 KLC 1:05,65 1./I
1: 54, BLAŽIČ Tjara (2013) 2: 53, BATAGELJ Evelin (2013)
3: 50, KRAJNC Oskar (2013) 4: 60, SOVIČ Liza (2013)
5: 52, SPOLENAK Vasilij (2013) 6: 51, POTISK Aljaž (2013)

2 VRH 1 VRH 1:06,22 2./I
1: 128, PLEŠKO Bine (2013) 2: 130, MAGDIČ Živa (2013)
3: 127, KAVČIČ Matija (2013) 4: 129, KOČEVAR Kristina (2013)
5: 126, ISKRA Erik (2013) 6: 131, MAROLT Jerca (2013)

3 ATDS 1 ATDS 1:07,05 1./II
1: 33, PINTAR Lara (2013) 2: 34, POVŠE Vita (2013)
3: 30, LOVRIĆ PERSOLJA Timotej (2013) 4: 29, LEBAN Max (2013)
5: 32, MARKON Ema (2013) 6: 28, BOŽIČ Oskar (2013)

4 ASB 1 ASB 1:07,45 2./II
1: 25, ŠPROGAR Zala (2013) 2: 26, ŠTEFANE Neža (2013)
3: 21, MRŠIĆ Gašper (2013) 4: 20, GROBELNIK PEK Matic (2013)
5: 24, MEHINBAŠIĆ Elina (2013) 6: 22, SLEJKO Filip (2013)

MASS 1 MASS DNS -/I
1: 69, BRINOVAR Nejc (2013) 2: 70, ČAJIĆ Tim (2013)
3: 68, BLEIWEIS TRSTENIŠKI Franko (2013) 4: 71, BULC Lara (2013)
5: 72, DOLINAR Kiara (2013) 6: 76, ZEČEVIĆ Sanja (2013)
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Daljina (cona), Pionirji 11
Final 16.03.2024 / 16:00

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 64 ŠKRINJAR Ažbe 2013 KRO 4,60 SB
4,48 4,42 4,40 4,27 4,52 4,60

2 123 KORELC Tarik 2013 VIP 4,39
x 3,92 4,27 4,14 4,11 4,39

3 104 VRTAČIČ Jan 2013 ŠEN 4,36 =SB
4,35 4,21 4,22 4,29 4,19 4,36

4 134 PUŠNIK STARC Vencelj 2013 VRH 4,36
4,24 4,06 4,20 4,36 x 4,26

5 117 ERŽEN Aljaž 2013 TRK 4,02 SB
3,88 4,02 3,85 3,82 3,89 3,81

6 118 JELOVČAN Vid 2013 TRK 3,98 SB
3,98 3,95 x 3,71 3,37 3,85

7 125 LEBAN Luka 2013 VIVA 3,93
3,93 3,76 3,72 3,83 3,83 3,60

8 91 KUHAR Timon 2013 POM 3,91 SB
3,87 3,86 3,80 3,73 3,91 3,87

9 61 ŠIMUNIČ Jurij 2013 KP 3,59
3,59 3,56 3,54

10 20 GROBELNIK PEK Matic 2013 ASB 3,52 SB
3,52 3,42 3,44
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Daljina (cona), Pionirke 11
Final 16.03.2024 / 16:50

Rank Bib Name YoB LF Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 107 KRALJ Pia 2013 ŠL 4,40
4,12 4,40 4,21 4,39 4,31 4,21

2 13 ALJANČIČ Liza 2013 AKR 4,04 SB
3,76 3,74 3,63 3,88 4,04 3,97

3 16 KOVAČIČ Maša 2013 AKR 3,99
3,92 3,80 3,75 3,62 3,99 3,89

4 120 OBRONEK Ota 2013 TRK 3,92 SB
3,67 3,64 3,70 3,78 3,92 3,87

5 114 JAVŠNIK Hana 2013 ŠTA 3,85 SB
3,69 3,77 3,66 3,85 3,75 3,64

6 71 BULC Lara 2013 MASS 3,81 SB
3,77 3,81 3,79 3,71 3,72 3,79

7 25 ŠPROGAR Zala 2013 ASB 3,76 SB
3,63 3,75 3,76 3,71 3,63 3,62

8 5 NAGLIČ Nika 2013 AADS 3,76 SB
3,39 3,76 3,46 3,18 3,44 3,25

9 7 VODENIK Sofija 2013 AADS 3,61
3,36 3,51 3,61

10 27 ZAGORANSKI Pija 2013 ASB 3,51 SB
3,48 3,46 3,51

11 74 ŠUĆUR Sanja 2013 MASS 3,49
3,49 3,48 3,33

12 113 HÖNIGMANN Ana Neža 2013 ŠTA 3,45
3,45 3,40 3,41

13 85 KOLAR Kaja 2013 PMB 3,39 SB
2,79 3,16 3,39

14 4 LAJEVEC Zoja 2013 AADS 3,38
3,11 x 3,38

15 101 POPIČ Zala 2013 SLG 3,37 SB
3,37 3,36 3,27

16 8 ZABUKOVEC Brina 2013 AADS 2,98
2,88 2,94 2,98

17 100 ČODERL Mia 2013 SLG 2,97
2,79 2,70 2,97

18 109 MRVAR Tija 2013 ŠPELA 2,86
2,82 2,86 2,86

124 MEHLE Gaja 2013 VIP DNS


	1 50 M
	2 50 M SKUP
	3 50 Z
	4 50 Z SKUP
	5 50 M FINALE
	6 50 Z FINALE
	7 400 M
	8 400 M SKUP
	9 400 Z
	10 400 Z SKUP
	11 STAFETE
	12 STAFETE SKUP
	13 DALJINA M
	14 DALJINA Z



